
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
SOUTHERN DIVISION – AMERICAN FISHERIES SOCIETY 
2019 ANNUAL MEETING COMMITTEE INFORMATION 

 
OVERSIGHT COMMITTEE: 
 

 Dan Daugherty, General Meeting Chair 
 Dan.Daugherty@tpwd.texas.gov 
 
 Ken Kurzawski, Scheduling and Logistics 
 Ken.Kurzawski@tpwd.texas.gov 

  
PROGRAM COMMITTEE: 
 

 Alice Best, Program Chair 
 Alice.Best@tpwd.texas.gov 
  

Allison Pease, Symposia 
 Allison.Pease@ttu.edu 
 
 Jake Norman, Poster Session 
 Jake.Norman@tpwd.texas.gov 
 
 Lynn Wright, Continuing Education Workshops 
 Lynn.Wright@tpwd.texas.gov 
 
 Sarah Haas, AV/Webpage 
 Sarah.Haas@tpwd.texas.gov 
 

George Guillen, Local Arrangements 
Guillen@uhcl.edu 
 
Debbie Wade, Publicity and Advertising 
Deorah.Wade@tpwd.texas.gov 
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Michele Nations, Social Media 
Michele.Nations@tpwd.texas.gov 
 
Josh Perkin, Student-Mentor Lunch 
jperkin@tamu.edu 
 
Jessica Baumann, Camtasia Recording 
jessrbaumann@gmail.com 
 
Nicole Rankin, Best Student Presentation Judging and Student Volunteer Coordinator 
nicole_rankin@fws.gov 

 
SPONSORSHIP AND FUNDRAISING: 
 

 Tom Lang, Chair 
 Tom.Lang@tpwd.texas.gov 
 
 Randy Rushin, Tradeshow and Exhibits 
 randy@water-monitor.com 
 
 Stephen Curtis, Auction and Raffle 
 Stephen.Curtis@tpwd.texas.gov 
 
 Stephanie George, Auction and Raffle 
 sgeorge@tamu.edu 

 
REGISTRATION: 
 

 Niki Ragan, Chair 
 Niki.Ragan@tpwd.texas.gov 
 
 Annette Sudyka 
 Annette.Sudyka@tpwd.texas.gov 
 
 Melissa Schmidt 
 Melissa.Schmidt@tpwd.texas.gov 

 
BUDGET AND FINANCE: 
 

 Greg Southard, Chair 
 Greg.Southard@tpwd.texas.gov 
 
 Niki Ragan 
 Niki.Ragan@tpwd.texas.gov 
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